
N.C. MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION 
HABITAT AND WATER QUALITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Chair: Pete Kornegay    Vice-Chair: Dr. Martin Posey 

Adviser Contact Information Term Expires 
   Brian Boutin, Kill Devil Hills  bboutin@tnc.org 

252-665-4251 
01/01/23 

   
Samuel Boyce, Wilmington 
 

sdb60411@hotmail.com                
910-616-6699  

01/01/21 

   
Bob Christian, Greenville 
 

christianr@ecu.edu 
252-328-1835 

01/01/23 

   
Joel Fodrie, Morehead City 
 

jfodrie@unc.edu 
252-726-6841 

01/01/22 

   
David Glenn, Newport david.glenn@noaa.gov 

910-352-7968 
01/01/21 

   
Nathan Hall, Beaufort nshall@email.unc.edu 

252-808-5366 
01/01/22 

   
Pete Kornegay, Camden 
 

j.kornegay.mfc@ncdenr.gov 
252-338-3607 

06/30/22 

   
Chris Moore, Greenville moorech16@students.ecu.edu 

336-577-6204 
01/01/22 

   
Dr. Martin Posey, Wilmington Martin.posey.mfc@ncdenr.gov 06/30/22 
 910-962-2304  
 
Mike Street, Morehead City 
 

 
terriemike.street@gmail.com  
252-726-4704 

 
01/01/23 

   
   
   
   
   
Committee Staff: 
   Anne Deaton 
Habitat Protection Section Chief 

Anne.Deaton@ncdenr.gov  
910-796-7215 

 

   
Katy West 
Northern District Manager 

Katy.West@ncdenr.gov 
252-946-6481 
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